
Youth World Boxing Cup Adriatic Pearl 2024

Session Results

Session 7 

SUN 10 MAR 2024  19.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 215 Men`s Youth  Light Middle (71kg) AKHMETOV Almukhamed KAZ

GUKOV Aleksei RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MAJCHER Tomasz AZE

FRA

MNE

MNE

SRB

ROVSAN Gadirov

FORGET Alain

JABUCANIN Blazo

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 216 Men`s Youth  Middle (75kg) RAHUL Kundu IND

ARDILES Yurisniel Abreu CUB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia KAZ

MNE

MNE

RUS

MKD

ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos

LAZAREVIC Moris

DANILOVIC Milos

PERSHIN Sergey

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 217 Men`s Youth  Light Haevy (80kg) SAIDOULAEV Saifouallah AUT

MAGOMEDKHANOV Ramazan RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko POL

AZE

FRA

MNE

SRB

MAJCHER Tomasz

ROVSAN Gadirov

FORGET Alain

JABUCANIN Blazo

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 218 Men`s Youth Cruiser (86kg) RAWLINS ZAYAS Javier Alexander CUB

HEMANT Sangwan IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade KAZ

MNE

MNE

MKD

RUS

ZHUMYLKAYEV Zhandos

LAZAREVIC Moris

DANILOVIC Milos

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PERSHIN Sergey

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 219 Men`s Youth Heavy (92kg) MURAVEV Danil RUS

ARYAN IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo POL

AZE

MNE

FRA

MKD

MAJCHER Tomasz

ROVSAN Gadirov

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

FORGET Alain

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 220 Men`s Youth Super Heavy (+92kg) KAIRATULY Bexultan KAZ

SAITOV Sergei RUS BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ROVSAN Gadirov MNE

MNE

FRA

POL

MKD

LAZAREVIC Moris

VUJOVIC Rade

FORGET Alain

MAJCHER Tomasz

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


