

Youth World Boxing Cup Adriatic Pearl 2024



Session Results

Session 7

SUN 10 MAR 2024 19.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	215	Men's Youth Light Middle (71kg)	RED BLUE	AKHMETOV Almukhamed GUKOV Aleksei		KAZ RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	POL	MAJCHER Tomasz	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA MNE MNE	ROVSAN Gadirov FORGET Alain JABUCANIN Blazo DOBRASINOVIC Da JAKOVLJEVIC Morr			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	216	Men's Youth Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	RAHUL Kundu ARDILES Yurisniel Abreu		IND CUB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RUS	SHESTOPALOVA Evgenia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MNE MNE RUS	ZHUMYLKAYEV Zh LAZAREVIC Moris DANILOVIC Milos PERSHIN Sergey CUBALEVSKI Stefa			28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
3	217	Men's Youth Light Haevy (80kg)	RED BLUE	SAIDOULAEV Saifouallah MAGOMEDKHANOV Ramazan		AUT RUS	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MNE	DOBRASINOVIC Darko	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE FRA MNE	MAJCHER Tomasz ROVSAN Gadirov FORGET Alain JABUCANIN Blazo JAKOVLJEVIC Mon	ncilo		29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
4	218	Men`s Youth Cruiser (86kg)	RED BLUE	RAWLINS ZAYAS Javier Alexander HEMANT Sangwan		CUB IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MNE	VUJOVIC Rade	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MNE MNE MKD	ZHUMYLKAYEV Zh LAZAREVIC Moris DANILOVIC Milos CUBALEVSKI Stefa PERSHIN Sergey			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
5	219	Men`s Youth Heavy (92kg)	RED BLUE	MURAVEV Danil ARYAN		RUS IND	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MNE	JABUCANIN Blazo	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE MNE FRA	MAJCHER Tomasz ROVSAN Gadirov DOBRASINOVIC Da FORGET Alain CUBALEVSKI Stefa			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
6	220	Men's Youth Super Heavy (+92kg)	RED BLUE	KAIRATULY Bexultan SAITOV Sergei		KAZ RUS	BLUE	RSC-I	R3	
		Referee:	AZE	ROVSAN Gadirov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MNE FRA POL	LAZAREVIC Moris VUJOVIC Rade FORGET Alain MAJCHER Tomasz CUBALEVSKI Stefa	n		18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20